

संलग्न ड्रॉइंग 45.3 के अनुसार १२११२१३३
मम्बई

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Executive Engineer

R.W.D. Works Division

Darbhanga-1

DIVISION

Darbhanga

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

L. Mahan Yadav.

3532

Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement
 of the measurements relating to each work.)

(These four columns are for recording the details of the measurements relating to each work.)					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1st on At-c Ball				
Name of work - Rupaul Gularpur					
Road to patharpatti under Dabharpa					
Block.					
B/A - Laladhar yadav					
Agreement no - 27SPD/2020-21					
MMGHy-LSCJ					
Estimated cost - Rs 1,98,85,513.20					
Agreement value Rs 1,98,35,803.20					
Rate - 0.25% below.					
Date of work start - 07-08-2020					
Date of work completion - 06-08-2021.					
Date of entry - 23/11/2020					
(1) Construction of Reference					
of working bench mark -					
all complete job					
Qty. 3.00 Nos					
(2) Construction of reference					
pillars/Burjee -					
Qty. 13.00 Nos					
(3) clearing and grubbing					
of road, Load - all					
complete job					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134				Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement			
	No.	L.	B.	D.
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST.</u>				
(1) Construction of reference				
Bench marks.				
Qty. 3 nos				P/1
@ 3821.44/no				Rs 11464.20
(2) Construction of reference				
pillars / Buryee.				
Qty. 13 nos				P/1
@ 1754.67/no				Rs 22811.20
(3) clearing and grubbing				
of road land				
complete job				
Qty. 1.029 Hect				P/1
@ 51133.76/Hect				Rs 52617.20
(4) Excavation for roadwork				
in soil with dayebentia				
excavators — E/g				
Qty. 15.75 m ³				P/1
@ 74.16/m ³				Rs 1168.20
(5) Construction of granular				
Sub-base with with				
well graded materials.				
— complete job				
Qty. 22.39 m ³				P/1
@ 2534.96/m ³				Rs 56758.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/A.
⑥ providing, laying, spreading and compacting as per materials — all complete					
Qty. 67.777 m ³ — P/4					
@ 3223.95/m ³ — R					218510.20

⑦ Construction of m-reinforced cement concrete					
grad M20 — all complete					
Qty. 143.98 m ³ — P/4					
@ 6564.99/m ³ — R					945,227.20

⑧ providing and ^{fixing} typical masonry ^{typical} in					
Roof — all complete					
Qty. 2.00 m ³ — P/4					
@ 9311.90/cu m — R					18624.20

					R 13,27,179.20
Less 0.25% of Agreement — R					3318.20

Add G.S.D. 12% — R					1323,861.20
Add L.C. - 1% — R					158863.20
					13239.20
					R 14,95,963.20

- Material Statement —
- ① Stone chipp/Metal — 249.34 m³
- ② Stone dust — 5.37 m³
- ③ Sand — 64.79 m³